3.2
116
G
R
IN
D
IN
G

o
ls
)
GRINDING AND POLISHING (WITH BONDED TOOLS)    POLISHING TOOLS P6
Product number Description Quality / grit size Type / surface result
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A29300130203B39 P6ZY 1320.03 EKW 60 SHP CG  extra coarse 13 20 3 117,500 10
A29300130203B59 P6ZY 1320.03 EKW 120 SHP CG coarse 13 20 3 117,500 10
A29300160206B39 P6ZY 1620.06 EKW 60 SHP CG  extra coarse 16 20 6 95,400 10
A69300160206B59 P6ZY 1620.06 EKW 120 SHP CG coarse 16 20 6 95,400 10
A69300200206B39 P6ZY 2020.06 EKW 60 SHP CG  extra coarse 20 20 6 76,300 10
A29300200206B59 P6ZY 2020.06 EKW 120 SHP CG coarse 20 20 6 76,300 10
A29300300306B39 P6ZY 3030.06 EKW 60 SHP CG  extra coarse 30 30 6 50,900 10
A69300300306B59 P6ZY 3030.06 EKW 120 SHP CG coarse 30 30 6 50,900 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Titanium
L2T
D

 t
o
o
ls
)
POLISHING TOOLS P6    GRINDING AND POLISHING (WITH BONDED TOOLS)
Product number Description Quality / grit size Type / surface result
D
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A671611506014 P6PT 115 (flat) EKW 60 SHP CG  extra coarse 115 22.23 13,300 5
A671611512014 P6PT 115 (flat) EKW 120 SHP CG coarse 115 22.23 13,300 5
A671612506014 P6PT 125 (flat) EKW 60 SHP CG  extra coarse 125 22.23 12,200 5
A671612512014 P6PT 125 (flat) EKW 120 SHP CG coarse 125 22.23 12,200 5
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Titanium
Product number Description Quality / grit size Type / surface result
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A29100800060B39 P6SE1 08006 B.06 EKW 60 SHP CG  extra coarse 80 6 6 19,000 20
A29100800060B59 P6SE1 08006 B.06 EKW 120 SHP CG coarse 80 6 6 19,000 20
A29101500100B39 P6SE1 15010 B.25 EKW 60 SHP CG  extra coarse 150 10 25 10,100 10
A29101500100B59 P6SE1 15010 B.25 EKW 120 SHP CG coarse 150 10 25 10,100 10
A29102000200B39 P6SE1 20020 B.25 EKW 60 SHP CG  extra coarse 200 20 25 7,600 10
A29102000200B59 P6SE1 20020 B.25 EKW 120 SHP CG coarse 200 20 25 7,600 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Titanium
D
H
D